
I.D.:	23949280

Achizitie	convertoare	media

Data
publicarii

16.11.17 Coduri	CPV 32322000-6

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

23.11.17 Pretul	estimativ: 622,00	RON

Descriere: 1.	Convertor	media	TP-Link	MC112CS	–	4	buc.	Caracteristici:	Porturi:	1	port	SC	100M,	1	port
RJ45	100M	(Auto	MDI/MDIX)Lungime	de	unda	1310nm	Tx/1550nm	Rx,	WDM	TX:	1310nm,	WDM
RX	1550nm,Medii	retea	10BASE-T:	Cablu	UTP	categoria	3,4,5	(maxim	100m),Medii	retea
100BASE-T:	Cablu	UTP	categoria	5,	5e	(maxim	100m)	STP	100	ohmi	EIA/TIA-568	(maxim
100m),Medii	retea	100BASE-FX:	Fibra	single-mode,	Indicatori	LED:	PWR,	FDX/Col,	Link/Act,
SPD,Alimentare:	Adaptor	alimentare	extern,Standarde	si	protocoale:	IEEE	802.3,	IEEE
802.3u,	IEEE	802.3x,Functii	de	baza:	Adopta	tehnologia	WDM,	Mod	transfer	Half/Full-Duplex
pentru	port-ul	FX,	Controlul	fluxului	Full	Duplex	(IEEE	802.3x),	Controlul	fluxului	Half	Duplex
(Backpressure),	Link	Fault	Passthrough	si	Far	End	Fault,	transmisie	prin	fibra	optica	de	pâna
la	20	Km,Temperatura	de	operare:	0	grade	C-40	grade	C,Trebuie	sa	functioneze	cu	TP-LINK
MC111CS


